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Conference Carolinas M Champ

Preserve at Verdae
Greenville, SC

23 CC Men's Golf Champ
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Team

Barton College 301
Erskine College 291
Mount Olive 304
Emmanuel College GA 299
Belmont Abbey College 299
King University 323
North Greenville U 335
Chowan University 337

286
304
303
307
305
302
318
322

Scores

297
306
298
305
310
316
306
320

884
901
905
911
914
941
959
979

+20
+37
+41
+47
+50
+77
+95
+115
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Start Finish
1 1
T5 2
T5 3
2 4
T11 T5
T7 T5
T3 T5
T17 T8
10 T8
T3 T10
T13 T10
T11 T10
T7 T10
T17 14
T17 15
T24 T16
T13 T16
T7 T16
T13 T19
T24 T19
T17 T21
28 T21
T17 T23
T24 T23
T13 25
T31 T26
30 T26
23 28
29 29
22 30
T31 31
33 T32
T35 T32
34 34
37 35
T24 36
T35 37
T38 38
40 39
T38 40

Conference Carolinas M Champ

Player

Tom Bastow

Ryan Jahr

Harrison Wierse
Mitchell Soma

Max Lindlad

Cade Hancock
Laurenz Meifels
Markel Olasagasti
Will Locey

Pablo Riveiro

Jake Conklin

Lee Carew

Jack Warren

Daniel Alonso
Pelayo Sol

Rasmus Ronnberg
Gabriel Elkholm
Asmund Norum
Brendan Kelly

Mika Buchholtz

Kris Jackson

Trey Cauthen
Carles Calvo Molina
Oliver Ulmo
Guillermo De Miguel
Kritpas Ratanaprasar
Aiken Golightly
Jacob Ferrari

Jaxon Eck

Jonas Bakker

Tyler Kipp

Jose Luis Garcia Jimenez
Bryce Honeck

Ben Peters

Karsten Shields
Oriol Fort

Brenden Tigert
Tyler Darnell

Patrick Sullivan
Ruben Gamez Aranda

Preserve at Verdae
Greenville, SC
23 CC Men's Golf Champ
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Team

Erskine College

Barton College

Barton College

Barton College

Mount Olive

Mount Olive

Erskine College
Emmanuel College GA
Belmont Abbey College
Emmanuel College GA
Barton College
Belmont Abbey College
Belmont Abbey College
Emmanuel College GA
Emmanuel College GA
Mount Olive

Mount Olive

King University
Belmont Abbey College
Chowan University
Barton College

North Greenville U

King University

Erskine College
Erskine College

King University

Erskine College
Belmont Abbey College
Chowan University
Mount Olive

King University

King University

North Greenville U
North Greenville U
North Greenville U
Emmanuel College GA
North Greenville U
Chowan University
Chowan University
Chowan University

67
75
72
74
76
74
71
73
75
71
80
76
73
79
76
81
78
77
75
80
81
82
80
76
77
85
79
76
85
76
85
81
87
86
89
79
80
85
87
89

71
73
76
67
76
75
75
81
75
75
73
76
76
75
78
77
75
72
78
78
73
77
74
82
76
78
83
81
76
79
78
83
81
79
81
79
88
86
88
82

Scores

75
70
73
81
72
75
78
72
76
82
75
76
79
75
76
73
78
82
79
74
79
74
81
77
84
75
76
82
79
87
80
80
76
80
76
89
82
80
87
98

213
218
221
222
224
224
224
226
226
228
228
228
228
229
230
231
231
231
232
232
233
233
235
235
237
238
238
239
240
242
243
244
244
245
246
247
250
251
262
269
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+2

+5

+6

+8

+8

+8
+10
+10
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+19
+19
+21
+22
+22
+23
+24
+26
+27
+28
+28
+29
+30
+31
+34
+35
+46
+53



Conference Carolinas M Champ

Preserve at Verdae
Greenville, SC
23 CC Men's Golf Champ
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Barton College 301 286 297 884
2 Ryan Jahr (2) 75 73 70 218
3 Harrison Wierse (1) 72 76 73 221
4 Mitchell Soma (3) 74 67 81 222
T10 Jake Conklin (4) 80 73 75 228
T21 Kris Jackson (5) 81 73 79 233
2 Erskine College 291 304 306 901
1 Tom Bastow (1) 67 71 75 213
T5 Laurenz Meifels (3) 71 75 78 224
T23 Oliver Ulmo (2) 76 82 77 235
25 Guillermo De Miguel (5) 77 76 84 237
T26 Aiken Golightly (4) 79 83 76 238
3 Mount Olive 304 303 298 905
T5 Max Lindlad (3) 76 76 72 224
T5 Cade Hancock (4) 74 75 75 224
T16 Gabriel Elkholm (1) 78 75 78 231
T16 Rasmus Ronnberg (2) 81 7 73 231
30 Jonas Bakker (5) 76 79 87 242
4 Emmanuel College GA 299 307 305 911
T8 Markel Olasagasti (4) 73 81 72 226
T10 Pablo Riveiro (1) 71 75 82 228
14 Daniel Alonso (5) 79 75 75 229
15 Pelayo Sol (3) 76 78 76 230
36 Oriol Fort (2) 79 79 89 247
5 Belmont Abbey College 299 305 310 914
T8 Will Locey (3) 75 75 76 226
T10 Jack Warren (1) 73 76 79 228
T10 Lee Carew (4) 76 76 76 228
T19 Brendan Kelly (5) 75 78 79 232
28 Jacob Ferrari (2) 76 81 82 239
6 King University 323 302 316 941
T16 Asmund Norum (1) 77 72 82 231
T23 Carles Calvo Molina (3) 80 74 81 235
T26 Kritpas Ratanaprasar (2) 85 78 75 238
31 Tyler Kipp (4) 85 78 80 243
T32 Jose Luis Garcia Jimenez (5) 81 83 80 244
7 North Greenville U 335 318 306 959
T21 Trey Cauthen (1) 82 77 74 233
T32 Bryce Honeck (4) 87 81 76 244
34 Ben Peters (3) 86 79 80 245
35 Karsten Shields (5) 89 81 76 246
37 Brenden Tigert (2) 80 88 82 250

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat
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8 Chowan University 337 322 320 979
T19 Mika Buchholtz (1) 80 78 74 232
29 Jaxon Eck (2) 85 76 79 240
38 Tyler Darnell (4) 85 86 80 251
39 Patrick Sullivan (5) 87 88 87 262
40 Ruben Gamez Aranda (3) 89 82 98 269
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finish

1

2

3

4
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T10
T10
T10
T10
14
15
T16
T16
T16
T19

Conference Carolinas M Champ
Preserv T

eserve at Verdae
Greenville, SC
23 CC Men's Golf Champ
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

finish top 20 schools scores
1 Barton College 301 286 297
2 Erskine College 291 304 306
3 Mount Olive 304 303 298
4 Emmanuel College GA 299 307 305
5 Belmont Abbey College 299 305 310
6 King University 323 302 316
7 North Greenville U 335 318 306
8 Chowan University 337 322 320
top 20 players school
Tom Bastow Erskine College 67
Ryan Jahr Barton College 75
Harrison Wierse Barton College 72
Mitchell Soma Barton College 74
Cade Hancock Mount Olive 74
Max Lindlad Mount Olive 76
Laurenz Meifels Erskine College 71
Will Locey Belmont Abbey College 75
Markel Olasagasti Emmanuel College GA 73
Lee Carew Belmont Abbey College 76
Jake Conklin Barton College 80
Pablo Riveiro Emmanuel College GA 71
Jack Warren Belmont Abbey College 73
Daniel Alonso Emmanuel College GA 79
Pelayo Sol Emmanuel College GA 76
Gabriel Elkholm Mount Olive 78
Asmund Norum King University 77
Rasmus Ronnberg Mount Olive 81
Mika Buchholtz Chowan University 80

884
901
905
911
914
941
959
979

+20
+37
+41
+47
+50
+77
+95

+115

scores

71
73
76
67
75
76
75
75
81
76
73
75
76
75
78
75
72
77
78

75
70
73
81
75
72
78
76
72
76
75
82
79
75
76
78
82
73
74

213
218
221
222
224
224
224
226
226
228
228
228
228
229
230
231
231
231
232

+2
+5
+6
+8
+8
+8
+10
+10
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
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Greenville, SC

23 CC Men's Golf Champ

Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Conference Carolinas M Champ

Preserve at Verdae

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
M. Soma Barton 292 A1 R. Jahr Barton 4.00 E T. Bastow Erskine 450 -6
H. Wierse Barton 3.08 +1 T. Bastow Erskine 403 +1 B. Kelly Belm.Abbey 458 -5
C. Hancock Mt. Olive 3.08 +1 M. Soma Barton 4.07 +2 L. Meifels Erskine 467 -4
C. Calvo Molina King U 3.08 +1 W. Locey Belm.Abbey 413 +4 T. Cauthen N Greenv 467 -4
M. Buchholtz Chowan 3.08 +1 H. Wierse Barton 413 +4 J. Conklin Barton 475 -3
R. Jahr Barton 3.17 +2 M. Olasagasti EmmanuelGA 4.20 +6 O. Ulmo Erskine 475 -3
T. Bastow Erskine 3.17 +2 C. Hancock Mt. Olive 420 +6 L. Carew Belm.Abbey  4.75 -3
T. Kipp King U 325 +3 M. Lindlad Mt. Olive 423 +7 M. Lindlad Mt. Olive 475 -3
L. Meifels Erskine 3.25 +3 A. Norum King U 427 +8 P. Sol EmmanuelGA 4.75 -3
M. Olasagasti EmmanuelGA 3.25 +3 L. Meifels Erskine 430 +9 K. Shields N Greenv 475 -3
T. Cauthen N Greenv 3.33 +4 J. Warren Belm.Abbey  4.30 +9 P. Riveiro EmmanuelGA 4.83 -2
P. Riveiro EmmanuelGA 3.33 +4 P. Sol EmmanuelGA 4.30 +9 G. Elkholm Mt. Olive 483 -2
L. Carew Belm.Abbey 3.33 +4 D. Alonso EmmanuelGA 4.30 +9 K. Jackson Barton 483 -2
M. Lindlad Mt. Olive 3.33 +4 J. Conklin Barton 430 +9 J. Warren Belm.Abbey 483 -2
D. Alonso EmmanuelGA 3.42 +5 R. Ronnberg Mt. Olive 430 +9 J. Bakker Mt. Olive 483 -2
G. De Miguel Erskine 342 +5 P. Riveiro EmmanuelGA 4.33 +10 G. De Miguel Erskine 483 -2
G. Elkholm Mt. Olive 342 +5 K. Jackson Barton 437 +11 D. Alonso EmmanuelGA 4.92 -1
W. Locey Belm.Abbey 342 +5 L. Carew Belm.Abbey 437 +11 M. Buchholtz Chowan 5.00 E
A. Norum King U 342 +5 J. Eck Chowan 440 +12 R. Ronnberg Mt. Olive 500 E
J. Warren Belm.Abbey 342 +5 K. Ratanaprasar King U 440 +12 C. Calvo Molina King U 5.00 E
B. Tigert N Greenv 3.50 +6 G. Elkholm Mt. Olive 440 +12 R. Jahr Barton 5.00 E
A. Golightly Erskine 3.50 +6 B. Honeck N Greenv 440 +12 H. Wierse Barton 5.00 E
Eagles Birdies Pars

P. Sol EmmanuelGA 1 |H. Wierse Barton 12 |J. Conklin Barton 37

J. Eck Chowan 1 |M. Soma Barton 12 |L. Meifels Erskine 36

T. Darnell Chowan 1 |T. Bastow Erskine 12 |L. Carew Belm.Abbey 36

G. Elkholm Mt. Olive 1 |R. Jahr Barton 10 |R. Jahr Barton 35

A. Golightly Erskine 1 |W. Locey Belm.Abbey 9 |T. Bastow Erskine 33

T. Kipp King U 1 |K. Jackson Barton 9 |J. Eck Chowan 33

J. Conklin Barton 1 |C. Hancock Mt. Olive 9 |J. Ferrari Belm.Abbey 33

M. Lindlad Mt. Olive 9 |M. Soma Barton 32

K. Ratanaprasar King U 8 |R. Ronnberg Mt. Olive 32

M. Olasagasti EmmanuelGA 8 |M. Lindlad Mt. Olive 32

T. Kipp King U 8 |D. Alonso EmmanuelGA 31

C. Calvo Molina King U 8 |A. Norum King U 31

A. Golightly Erskine 7 |P. Riveiro EmmanuelGA 31

O. Ulmo Erskine 7 |M. Olasagasti EmmanuelGA 31

B. Peters N Greenv 7 |W. Locey Belm.Abbey 31

P. Riveiro EmmanuelGA 7 |C. Hancock Mt. Olive 31

P. Sol EmmanuelGA 7 |J. Warren Belm.Abbey 31

T. Cauthen N Greenv 7 |O.Umo Erskine 30

B. Kelly Belm.Abbey 7 |G. Elkholm Mt. Olive 29

J. Warren Belm.Abbey 7 |T. Cauthen N Greenv 29

J. Bakker Mt. Olive 7 |B. Honeck N Greenv 28

R. Ronnberg Mt. Olive 6 |C. Calvo Molina King U 27
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Conference Carolinas M Champ

Preserve at Verdae

Greenville, SC

23 CC Men's Golf Champ
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Average score per round

Course Average Score

Complete Rounds

1 23 CC Men's Golf Champ 78.70
2 23 CC Men's Golf Champ 77.65 40
3 23 CC Men's Golf Champ 78.58 40

23 CC Men's Golf Champ

Total Average Scores

78.31

Round 3

yards

average
relative to par

1] 4| 355 7| 26 5 2 31 4 425 +0.92

13| 4| 4 +0.
2] 3 167 2] 25 12 1 3 % 0.9

8| 4| 474 +0.75
3l 4] 425 2 [ 11 18 6 3

7| 4 420 +0.63
4/ 4 410 6| 20 10 4 A BER T 7058
5 5 525 1 10 | 22 6 1 10] 4| 443 +0.45
6/ 3/ 218 3 18 12 7 11| 3| 188 +0.42
7 4 420 11 18 17 3 1 12 4] 363 +0.42
8| 4| 474 18 16 4 2 9] 5[ 540 +0.35

4| 4] 410 +0.30
ol 51 540 1 4 23 8 2 2

2 3| 167 +0.30
10 | 4 || 443 3| 21 12 3 1

14| 5| 530 +0.25
1 3| 188 4 20 12 3 1 =T 3175 7020
12 4| 363 3/ 21 14 1 1 61 21 335 +0.20
13| 4 || 435 21| 12 18 5 3 1| 4] 355 +0.05
14| 5| 530 6| 22 9 2 1 51 5| 525 +0.03
15[ 3 [ 175 4 25 10 1 17 4] 380 +0.03

18| 5| 515 -0.20
16| 4| 335 3| 28 7 2
17 [ 4] 380 7| 26 6 1

|18|5|515| | 2| 14|18| 2| 4|
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Conference Carolinas M Champ

Preserve at Verdae
Greenville, SC
23 CC Men's Golf Champ
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

hole par yards

hole par yards hole par yards

8| 4| 474 +0.72 6| 3| 218 +0.70 3| 4| 425 +0.92
6| 3| 218 +0.67 11 3| 188 +0.65 13| 4| 435 +0.90
71 4| 420 +0.65 3| 4| 425 +0.63 8| 4| 474 +0.75
11 3| 188 +0.63 8| 4| 474 +0.60 7| 4| 420 +0.63
151 3| 175 +0.60 13| 4| 435 +0.55 6 3| 218 +0.58
10| 4| 443 +0.55 16| 4| 335 +0.45 10| 4| 443 +0.45
3| 4| 425 +0.53 10| 4| 443 +0.42 1" 3| 188 +0.42
171 4] 380 +0.50 7| 4| 420 +0.40 12| 4| 363 +0.42
16| 4] 335 +0.45 121 4| 363 +0.33 9 5| 540 +0.35
2| 3| 167 +0.35 2| 3| 167 +0.25 41 4] 410 +0.30
13| 4] 435 +0.35 15| 3| 175 +0.23 2| 3| 167 +0.30
12| 4] 363 +0.30 41 4] 410 +0.20 141 5| 530 +0.25
5| 5| 525 +0.22 9| 5| 540 +0.15 15| 3| 175 +0.20
41 4| 410 +0.20 17| 4| 380 +0.15 16| 4| 335 +0.20
91 5| 540 +0.13 1 4| 355 +0.13 1 4| 355 +0.05
1 4| 355 +0.08 14| 5| 530 +0.13 17| 4] 380 +0.03
141 5] 530 +0.03 18| 5| 515 -0.03 5|1 5| 525 +0.03
18| 5] 515 -0.25 5| 5| 525 -0.28 18 5| 515 -0.20
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Conference Carolinas M Champ
ool S
23 CC Men's Golf Champ
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

S
eagle

1 4 355 20 | 76 19 4 1
2 3 167 1 6 78 28 5 2
3 4 | 425 5 52 42 17 4
4 4 410 15 | 69 30 5 1
5 5 525 2 30 | 67 16 2 3
6 3 218 6| 56 36 20 2
7 4 | 420 7| 58 39 13 3
8 4 | 474 2 49 56 10 3
9 5 540 1 22 | 64 21 10 2
10 4 | 443 5| 64 42 7 2
11 3 188 6| 63 34 12 5
12 4 363 1 | 67 34 6 2
13 4 | 435 11 | 49 42 14 4
14 5 530 1 24 | 62 25 7 1
15 3 175 10 | 66 39 3 2
16 4 335 10 | 68 32 2
17 4 380 17 | 70 22 11
18 5 515 2 49 | 45 15 8 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27898&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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